STRACK NORMA GmbH & Co. KG · Königsberger Str. 11 · D-58511 Lüdenscheid · Tel +49 2351 8701-0 · www.strack.de
Schiebersysteme Stanz
5
5.10
D
 3
0
0

​ ​
​ ​
​
​
​
​
​
​
​
SN5645-0150
​
​
​
​
W S B E H H1 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 M W1 Y Order No.
00 40 150 50.0 170.0 140 190.0 120 225.0 80 125 190 105 60 108 45 40.0 SN5645-0150-00-40
00 60 150 50.0 170.0 160 210.0 140 245.0 100 135 200 110 70 100 45 60.0 SN5645-0150-00-60
05 45 150 61.5 158.5 145 193.0 110 229.0 70 125 190 105 105 115 55 67.9 SN5645-0150-05-45
05 70 150 53.7 166.3 170 217.9 130 253.9 90 135 200 120 120 103 55 105.7 SN5645-0150-05-70
10 45 150 68.6 151.4 140 199.6 110 235.6 70 125 190 105 105 121 50 60.6 SN5645-0150-10-45
10 70 150 68.0 152.0 170 224.2 130 260.2 90 135 200 120 120 110 50 94.3 SN5645-0150-10-70
15 45 150 76.3 143.7 130 204.6 120 240.6 80 125 190 105 105 126 45 55.1 SN5645-0150-15-45
15 70 150 77.8 152.2 155 228.7 140 264.7 100 135 200 120 120 111 45 85.7 SN5645-0150-15-70
20 45 150 84.3 135.7 130 208.1 120 244.1 80 125 190 105 105 113 40 50.8 SN5645-0150-20-45
20 70 150 92.9 137.6 155 231.5 140 267.5 100 135 200 120 120 113 40 79.1 SN5645-0150-20-70
​
​
* 2xØ16 (H7) oder 2xØ15 (vorgefertigte Bohrung)
Unten stehender Normschieber EcoCam